Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
A. LUMINAIRE
KURP1P42 42" radius Direct, 8200lms KURP1P48 48" radius Direct, 8900lms KURP1P54 54" radius Direct, 10100
lms
KURP1P72 72" radius Direct, 10300
lms
KURP2P42 42" radius Direct/Indirect,
8100/4100 lms
KURP2P48 48" radius Direct/Indirect,
8800/4100 lms
KURP2P54 54" radius Direct/Indirect,
10200/4100 lms
KURP2P72 72" radius Direct/Indirect,
10300/4200 lms
All data shown is based on white LEDs only. See Performance Data page for all information including RGBW.
Recommended minimum suspension length: 12" (305mm) for white LED's and 24" (610mm) for RGBW.
B. LUMENS/FT (DIRECT)